M. Allecco

Environmental Services Division Building 120

P.O. Box 5000

Upton, NY 11973-3000
Phone 631 344-8370
Fax 631 344-6079

B no MK“M"EN cunnifi@bnl.gov

NATIONAL LABORATO RY managed by Brookhaven Science Associates
for the U.S. Department of Energy

www.bnl.gov

February 21, 2002

Mr. Robert Desmarais

Director, Project Management Division
U. S. Department of Energy
Brookhaven Group

Upton, NY 11973

Dear Mr. Desmarais:

SUBJECT:  NPDES - Discharge Monitoring Report (DMR) for January 2002
REFERENCE: Letter from Robert Desmarais to Cunniff dated January 31, 2002

Included as Attachment I, please find the DMR for the month of January 2002. Chemical analvses for the
reported parameters are conducted by a NYS Department of Health certified contractor laboratory.
Copies of the analytical reports are contained in Attachments II, and III. Field measured parameters (pH,
settleable solids, flow) are recorded and/or measured by the Plant Engineering Division, Sewage
Treatment Plant Operators or the Environmental Services Division, Field Sampling Team.

Review of the analytical data shows that all parameters met their respective SPDES effluent limitations
this reporting period. Please note that for the majority of the Outfalls, flow measurements are conducted
weekly or monthly; consequently, a daily maximum flow rate cannot be reported. All flow values
reported for Outfalls 002, 002B, 003, 005, 006A, 006B, 007, 008, and 010 are therefore, daily averages.
Collection and analysis of the SPDES permit samples are performed in accordance with the guidelines of
the BNL Quality Assurance program. These guidelines include the routine calibration of instruments,
standard operating procedures for collection and analysis of samples, use of standard methods of analysis,
and validation of the contractor analytical data by the BNL analytical services laboratory. Brookhaven
National Laboratory personnel collected all samples. A Quality Assurance inspection is performed
periodically on contractor laboratories. The Quality Assurance documentation is available from the
Environmental Services Division and Plant Engineering Divisions. Based on this information, we believe
the values reported on the DMR are representative of the effluent from the BNL during the month of
January 2002.

Please sign each page of the DMR where indicated and transmit the DMR and associated attachments to
the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation and the Suffolk County Department of



Cunniff to Desmarais -2- February 21, 2002

Health Services no later than January 28, 2001. If there are any questions regarding the information
contained on the DMR or the analytical data packages, please do not hesitate to contact R. Lee at
extension 3148 or M. Allocco at extension 3166.

Sincerely,

Qim ﬁmﬂu 3

Lori Cunniff, CEP
Division Manager

LEC/MA:cr e L

Attachment [: Discharge Monitoring Report for January 2002.
Attachment II: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected on 1/2/02 and 1/4/02
from Outfall 001.
Attachment I11: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected from Qutfalls 002, 003,
005, 006A, 006B, 007, 008, and 010.
cc: M. Allocco w/attachments M. Baldwin w/attachments
W. Chaloupka w/attachments L. Cunniff w/o attachments
S. Dierker w/o attachments G. Granzen w/o attachments
J. Higbie w/attachments C. Johnson w/o attachments
R. Lee w/attachments E. Lessard Ww/o attachments
D. Lowenstein w/o attachments E. Murphy wattachments
A. Queirolo w/o attachments V. Radeka w/o attachments
T. Sheridan w/o attachments D. Van Duyne w/attachments

EC62ER.02
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Brookhaven National Laboratory
SPDES Permit No. NY0005835
Discharge Monitoring Report for January 2002
Discharge Monitoring Report Notes:

The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than

t+ha inetrmmant datantinn limit
Lilw 11300l LLLIWIILL U bW LIV 200000,

Since flow records are maintained on a weekly or monthly basis, the flow rate provided is the
daily average.

Flow is estimated based upon an instantaneous flow measurement and the assumption that flow
continued for the entire day (i.e., 1,440 minutes).

There was no discharge from Outfalls 002A during this reporting period. In May 2001, the two

discharges to Outfall 002A were connected to the stormwater ¢ ILcuon system and no longer

dlscharge locally The coohng water dlscharge from Bldg. 1002 is now directed to Qutfall 00ZB

| A, N P g ~ime T2

located at Building 1004. The cooling water discharge from Bldg. 1010 is now directed to
Outfall 002 (HN). A SPDES permit modification package was submitted which reflected this
change.

The total flow for January at Outfall 002B was 180 gallons with a 5 gallon per day average.
There was no flow during five separate attempts to collect the compliance samples and therefore
no analytical data is reportable.

The Environmental Services Division was notified in June 2001, that the coo]ing water discharge
from the Brookhaven Medical Research Reactor (BMRR) would be terminated due io the

permanent shutdown of the facility and therefore no discharge to Outfall 004. A SPDES permit
modification package was submitted which reflected this change.

The percent removal for BOD, 5-day was calculated using one-half, the method detection limit as
the value for all concentrations reported as less than the method detection limit (<MDL). All
samples collected on 1/2/02 and 1/4/02 were at or below the detection limit of 2 mg/L.



ATTACHMENT I
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR JANUARY 2002

FOR OUTFALLS NO. 001 - 010
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ADDRESS BROUOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NY0OQQ5835 Q01 M {SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE » BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F — FINAL
FumanPTBN ‘ NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD -] PROCESS SANIT & STORMMWTR RNOFF
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY VEART W6 T BAY VEAR | o TGAY _—
LOCATION T ON NY 11973 FRoM{ 0Z [ O1 [ OX|To:[ G2 OI 3 *¥k NG DISCHARGE |J__| #+*%
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MBR g NOTE: Read instructions before complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION r:g. FREaUENCY sw:é.s
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS
TEMPERATUREs WATER SAMPLE ok ok koK ko Rk . Ak okkok ki 52 {. 15)
DEGe FAHRENHEIT MEASUREMENT
o011 1 ©O O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH v
BODs 5-DAY PLE
{20 DFGe C ) MEASUREMENT
00310 1 0 © ;
EFFLUENY GROSS VALUE
PH

CE
*kkkk ¥k

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

e dkoke g

00400 1 0 o
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH

SOLIDSy TOTAL A e ok
SUSPEN DED MEASUREMENT

00530 1 © 0O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU
SOLIDSy SETTLEABLE

NIHUN

il

00545 1 0 o
‘EFFLUENY GROSS VALUH

i R ML/L
NITROGENy TOTAL SAMPLE ok ko Bk e sk e e ok A xkkok { 19,1

(AS N) MEASUREMENT 5.6 | 0 [2/M0 |coMP24
0600 1 ©0 O fEs ; NP2

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE s )

LA s : MG/L )
NITROGEN » AMMONIA SAMPLE oo e aok ok ko kg ek ko k

T w kR bk N “TC19
TOTAL (AS N) MEASUREMENT
00610 1 0 O V e
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUgH ALLY: ¥X{ MG/L |00 MON
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my dlyrtcﬂon of supervision in sccordance with s system designed TELEPHONE DATE
. . to sssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evatuate the infonmation
- bmitted. Based Inquiry of the h the
Mr. Michael Holland of those persons dlrec reparate fo guthering e e o T
bmitted the best of my knowledge and belief, true, , and b -
Area Gtoup Hanager :ulm l'\lvll':,:h:: lh:n -nod;nl:ﬂ;l':pu‘l:l:iu for ; ‘m'u' .:c{:;.:n;m sation te SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 2&-{ 344 3424
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and Impri for knawing viotatioy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CoDE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Refersnce sif attachments hera)

QUANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADIOACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT 1O REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INC!

BUT NOT LIMITED YO USDOE ORDER 5400e5.__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TO GW VIA EXFILT FROM SFB®S.

a o
LK™ J

SEERERMIT—FOR—ADBETIONAL—NOTES—COMMENTS—AND—REQUEREMENT — =
9A Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01185/ dl}tf 151%1:&36[ d‘qm PAGE f
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o uueg

EFFLUENT GROSS

ulaurfﬂnuc I I Vs H:'!'UNI IUMHI MAJUR
AbDREsSS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYQQQ5835 g1 M (SUBR Q1)
53 BELL AVEy BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F -~ FINAL
UPTCN NY 11923 - PROCESS SANIT & STORMWTR RNOFF
MONITORING PERI :

FACILITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY AR o T DAY T remO0 -
LoCATION PT ON NY 11973 FRoM{ 02| OL| OL| To [ OZ] OI] 3I| ##* NO DISCHARGE |__{ #++
ATIN: GECRGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR 'NOTE: Read hstructions before complsting this form.

PARAMETER - QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONGENTRATION tg)( "“°g§"°" SAMPLE

. TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS

PHOSPHORUSy TOTAL SAMPLE ok ok ok ek k& Py e ok koK 1.1 ( 19)

(AS P) MEASUREMENT
00665 1 © O - PERMIT. - SR ok
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE IREME £ LR bt 1 MG/L
CYANIDEy TOTAL SAMPLE ok e ek Aok ookl Bk { 28)

(AS CN) MEASUREMENT
00720 1 0 O e | e ik
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH Rl SRR M ok e Jue/L |t
COPPERy TOTAL SAMPLE T Y 1) FEEEEE T T T 19

(AS CU) MEASUREMENT

Qgio42 1 ©C 0O ' ]
EFFLUENT GROSS
IRONg TOTAL

{AS FE)
0184 1 ©¢ 0

LEADy TOTAL
(AS pPB)

01051 1 0 ©
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NICKELy TOTAL gee Notrd SAMPLE
{AS NIi) 1 [MEASUREMENT
0l067 1 0 O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH

SILVER' TGTAL See Note

(AS AG) 1

Fke ok Kk

SAMPLE

077 1 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH

ok akok

T ceriify under penaily of [aw that this

and all

NVAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Mr. Michael Holland

to nssure that qualf

prepared under my direction or supervision in sccordance with a system designed

were

TELEPHONE

submitted. Based on m; Inquiry of lh'; P:,::,:'::;:,:om who -:.:’nm the system,
Area Group Manager e e e L 631 344-3424
J am aware that there are significant peralties for sub g false infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARER
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the pessiblilty of fine and Impst for knowing violatiops. - OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
DMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS fReférence alf attachments here)
WANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADICACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
BUY NOV LIMITED TO USDOE ORDER 5400e5e__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TO Gk VIA EXFILT FROM SFB°®S.

A Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/93) Pisvious editions

A n e 8 ——— o e e

may be used.
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ioLIIARLE WIUVNI I URING REFURT UMK/

MAJOR
ADDRESS BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY AYQOG69835 01 M {SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | £ - FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 “MONITORING PERIOD PROCESS SANIT & STORMWTR RNOFF
FACILITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR] MO | DAV -_—
LOCATIONy pT ON NY 11973 FROM| 02| O1] 0170 02] OI| 31| #*** NG DISCHARGE |__|] #¥%x%
ATT: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR ; NOTE: Read Instructions before caompleting this form.
 PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING 4 QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. |FREQUENCY sw:el.e
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
ZINCe TOTAL SAMPLE Aok ok ok Aok k Aot Aok & Aok ik
MEASUREMENT
{(AS IN) s ‘
glo92 1 0 o ; : ok ok

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH:

HE

bt

EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

TOLUENE SAMPLE sk Aok ek Ft*t##*
MEASUREMENT
34010 1 © O i PERMIT,

METHYLENE CHLORIDE

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

Aok ok ok

34423 1 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

1919 1-TRICHLORO~
ETHANE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

34506 1 0 0O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH!

FLOWs IN CONDUIT OR

THRU TREATMENT PLANTMEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

50050 1 0 0O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

ERMI

MERCURYs TOTAL  SAMPLE xkkk Bk

(A5 HG) MEASUREMENT |

EFFLUENT GROSS VALU gt *kkk o DAILY: BX
COLIFGRMs FECAL SAMPLE ok dok koK Aok ok kb

GENERAL MEASUREMENT L2 L2

74055 1 0 0O '

EFFLUENT GROSS VALY

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

*gdk
dkkkk

ihis

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager

-

submitted Is, 10 the best of my knowledge and beHief, true, sccurate, and complete. 63 1 344—3424
3 am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine snd impri for knowing viciath OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO DAY

were

pensity L 1
prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with 8 system designed
to assure that quatified personnel properly gather snd evatuale the Information
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persens who manage the system,
or those persans directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information

TELEPHONE

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence afl attachments here)

QUANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADICACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJE

r.l
BUT NOT LIMITED TO USDOE ORDER S5400.5e.__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions

may be used.
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TO REQUIREHENTS OF
CAN BE TO Gk VIA EXFILT FRUM SFB®Se

THE USCUOE INCL
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ADDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEe BLDG 46%

UISU"’IH““E Lhdhadd d A V“ll‘\l NBLEVINL VI
NY0Q05835 . 001 M
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER

MAJOR
(SUBR 01)
F — FINAL

UPTON NY 11973 PROCESS SANIT & STORMWTIR RNOFF
. N |
FACLITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR Momog/o“ . 55?1?"»40 DAY —
LOCATIONG PT ON "~ NY 11973 02| 0L OL|vo[  OZ| GIL[ 3I| #*%% NO DISCHARGE |__| #%%
ATTN: GEQORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR NOTE: Raad Instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION No. "‘mgf“" SAMPLE
EX P
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS auavsis | TYPE
2--BUTANONE SAMPLE 2 o ook ok . kgkkaok *kkkkk ;
MEASUREMENT .
8356 1 0 O ERMI] :gé*@;;i'g'u*
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH bk Aok
BODe 5-DAY PERCENT SAMPLE ook K e ool
8101C K 0 o0 i FE A
PERCENTR EMOVAL it 2 22
SOLIDSs SUSPENDED SAMPLE e ok ok Ao deak
PERCENT REMOVAL §§ge MEASUREMENT
81011 K 0 0 HPERM

PERCENTREMOVAL

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

ERMI

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

AT IYy

¥

1 certly under penalty of

law thst this 8

and all

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER PP et o o i s o e sipned TELEPHONE
Mr. Michael Holland ::b:];‘:::d .B:Ie: on m;”l:lnulry ;?egg;ﬁ;ﬂ;zu:;tx:ﬁoz‘mm
or those g firectly resparssible for gathering the tnf < Inf N
Area GI'OUP Hanager subemitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, mniz.“:nd complete. 631 344-3424
1 am aware that there sre significant penalties for submitting false infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Inclsding the possibllity of fine and Imp for k g viotatior OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éooé NUMBER YEAR] MO | DAY
'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence af attachments here)
QUANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADIOACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT T0 REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
EXFILT FROM SFB8'S.

BUT NOUT LIMITED TO USDUOE ORDER 5400e5e.__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TO GW VIA

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/95) Pisvious editions may be used,

01188 7 0¥ iapdngtdem.

PAGE gF
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ADDRESSBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY: | NYQO00G5835 | [ 002 A (SUBR 01)

53 BELL AVEy BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DiscHARGENUMSER | F — F INAL

oy UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD 7 BRAHMS(1002) & PHOBOS(1010) CT¥
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO ]| DAY YEAR| MO | DAY g

LOCATIONG PT ON NY 11973 FROM{ 0Z OX| OL|vo [ OZ | OL| 3I| *** NC DISCHARGE R o

ATTN: GEDRGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read lnstructione before completing this form.

PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO, |FREGUENCY | SAMPLE
- : ' EX | avaveis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
PH SAMPLE ok ko kg Ak ko kK : Kok

MEASUREMENT

00400 1 © O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH 3 4
}on £ GREASE SAMPLE ok Aok Sk
MEASUREMENT
00556 1 0 O » MIT,
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH:
FLOWy IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE )
THRU TREATMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
50050 1 0 0O PERMIT.
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

See Note 4

S

Wk kb ok kR Ek

Eiesxx  FETONTE)
LZ] waxx L

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT
PERM

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T ceriily under penally of Jaw that this o and sl h were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prep: 4 ] uv\duv;\y dI’mlhn or supervision In accordance with a system designed
- - to assure (hat qualified personne! property gather and evaluate the Information

Mr. Michael Holland nbhmllled. Bn«:"on n;y Inqulz. :‘k l;u petlshonﬂor Tx:’?mf who ll!'lll'll:! :h: lysu“u;.n
or those persons directly respo for gathering the Information, the Informa;

Area GI_'Ollp Hanager submitted bs, to the best of my knowledge and be'lslcr, true, sccurate, and complete. 631 344-3424
1 am aware that there are significant penaities for submitting fatse Infor BIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE m x

TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and fmpri for knowing viclatior OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION QF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférance all attachments here]

DISCHARGE MAY BE DIRECTED TO SURROUOUNDING LOW LYING AREA INSIDE RUADWAY THAT IS INSIDE RHIC RING. ONC
COLLECTION SYS IS EXTENDED TO 1010, THE PHOBOS DETECTOR*S C T B SHOULD BE DIRECTYED 70 OUTFALL %002
DA g = » 0 3 ) - 2 AR-6 B n A ) » aks i

) » ) A j
33 s A oy "PAG F
ZPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01189/ dl}\ﬁ isd-mpgdym. PA f
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TEEU S DUk

X vlnrvl Lol bt 3 l'|-\ll‘l T WIIHEW ke Wike IL_IMIII "AJ UR
ApDResSBROUKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYQ005835 002 B (SUBR 01)

53 BELL AVEe BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F - FINAL

UPTON ’ NY 11973. 1 RF(1004) COOLING TOWER BLOWDN

' MONITORING PERIOD .
FACLITY BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY VEART o L Ay PG ROl s —
LOCATIONy PT ON NY 11973 FROoM[ 02| OX | 01| To L_(LZ gl] 3 *%k NC DISCHARGE J__| #*xx%
ATTN: GEQRGE HALOSHe GROUP MGR . NOTE: Read instructions befors complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING - QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. mmg:ucv SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
H SAMPLE Aokl ok Aol dek kg
’ MEASUREMENT

00400 1 © © PERM)

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUEH

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

OIL & GREASE

0p556 1 0 O
EF FLUENT GROSS VALUH

FLOWo - IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
THRU TREATMENTY PLANT|MEASUREMENT

50050 1 06 O i i P
EFFLUENY GROSS VALUH

See Note 5

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

FTT TR

ERMIT:

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

e ok
| wxkx il

AR
i

] Tlaw that this d nd h
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | |t /it Pty o or sopersison e scom o  systemn designed TELEPHONE
- = 1 that qualied el
Mr. Michael Holland bmtied, Based o nquly of (e peraon o ermans who.manage e spoe
those p direct! for gathering the Infor In
Area Gmup Hanager on:bn:::m Is, to lh:ub‘d’l of my lmI:ge and beﬂer,!lr:: .ccunle.“:ﬁ complete. 631 344—3 424
1 am aware that there are significant penaities for submitting fatse Infe SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED inciuding the possibility of five and impr for knowing viol OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT cope | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

SOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence all attachments here)
DISCHARGE MAY BE DIRECTED TO SURROUNDING LOW LYING AREA INSIDE RUADWAY THAT IS INSIDE RHIC RING. ONCE

STORMWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM 1S
S HOUI e FO—HEN—BAS i

&ditions may be used.

PA Form 33201 (Rev. 3/93) Pisviuis

EXTENDED 7O BLDG 1010 £ A NEW RECHARGE BASIN 1S CONSTRUCTEDe DISCHARGE

01190/ 02 19pt-gagdom.
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PR R PO T TR TEIOINIT WATITINAS it W Vsarr y

MAJOR
ADDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY 002 M (SUBR 0O1)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F - FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 i CNTTORING FERTD 7 AGS NGN—C COOLNGyPRCPSETC (HN)
FACILTY AROCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART Mo | DAY YEAR | MO | DAY —_—
LOCATIONY) pT ON NY 11973 FROM{ 02| OL| Gl |vo{ 02| oI 3 *kk NC DISCHARGE J__1|] »*»
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR ; NOTE: Read instiuctions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING  QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION ’g’( il ad Sw:éli
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS
o SAMPLE P Jre—— ( 12)
MEASUREMENT 0 p/MO GRAB
00400 1 © O T
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU iulg)r
SAMPLE
OIL & GREASE MEASUREMENT 0 |1/M0 |CGRAB
0556 1 0 O : ANCESHK
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH : q MG/L v L §
FLOWe IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE 0 5/M0 RCO
THRU TREATMENT PLANJMEASUREMENT ' ___ I 1 , K
50050 1 0 O SRS : nk U] ONGES: bE
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE e S | sk [HEELRENTY :
SAMPLE a :
See Note 2 MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

=3k
# ceruly under penaity of law that this

!ndlll

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER
Mr. Michael Holland ’
Area Group Manager

or those persons directly responsible for gathering the §

prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system designed
1o assure that quatified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information
submitied. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the lyxum.

were

the i

TELEPHONE

submitted ks, o the best of my knowledge and beliel, true, accurate, snd complete. 631 344"3424
1 am aware that there are significant penaities for submitting hbe Infonmﬂon. SIONATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibilty of fine and for knowing i OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT copg | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence all attachmonts here)

SEE PERMIT FOR AODITIONL NOTESy COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS.
SAHMPLNG FOR THIS OQUTFALL SHALL BE CONDUCTED AT A LOCATION DOWNSTREAM OF WHERE EXISTING DISCHARGE MIXES

il L TAL

~—WETFH-THE-COOLENG—FONER—BLBHD BRN-TREBNM

DETREYIOR

LERA SN R Al

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/89) Previous editions may be used.
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LA lalill — u s U E , RGN un\fl!lluﬂll‘\l LU W J/ivirYy HAJDR
ApDRESSBROODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NY0Q05835 003 M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHANGENUMBER | F — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 HFBR & AGS NON-C COOLETC (HO)
, MONITORING PERIOD
FACILIY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO ] DAY YEAR| MO | DAY o
LOCATION PTON NY 11973 FROM[ OZ T OT| O |To[ U2 OI] 3I| *** NU DISCHARGE |__| #*x
ATTN: GEORGE MALUOSHe GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
 PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. | FREGUENCY | SAMPLE
‘ EX | aumvss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
PH SAMPLE Rk ok kak L2222 2
MEASUREMENT :
00400 1 0 O ERMI]

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH
OIL & GREASE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

00556 1 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

FLOWe IN CONDUIT OR | SAMPLE Prrar——y
THRU TREATMENT PLANTMEASUREMENT
500506 1 0 o "BERMIT..

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
See Note 2

- SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERMI

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE -
MEASUREMENT

i

32,
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | | 0L ey dreclon of supersfton o scoordic e rsters aesipned TELEPHONE
-y - hat qualifed nel rly gather fus
ir. Michael Holland scmited, Baed on my iy o e v o s e eoetlon |
those p divectly responsibie for gathering the Informatlon, the inf
Area GIO'UP Hanager :bn:::d bs, to ":c hﬁ’l of my Imowl:gc and beHef,e(r::mr‘:'e.l -;l’ne:r"l::l‘::\ 631 344—3424
¥ s aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprt for ing viclad OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR|] MO | DAY
OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here)
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
. " PAGE fF
2A Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/83) Pisvious editions may be used.
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A lalLsi™~y u S D U E AW HWIWE IVIWIT I VITHPW ALY Wi "JMI‘YI ”AJGR
ADDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYQ00Q5835 004 M {SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 ' PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENWMSER | | — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 MHRR NGN~CONTACT COGLG WIR (HP)
_ MONITORING PERIOD -

FACLTY RROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY —
LOCATIONG pT ON . NY 11973 FROM| 02| O1 | 01 |To| 02| OL| 31| *%* NO DISCHARGE }2>X] #*%x%
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions befors completing this form.

PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION No, [reaueney [ s ampLE

. EX | anavsis | TYPE
_ AVERAGE MAXIMUM uNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
PH SAMPLE ok ok ok A dokokk £z 2 2% 2 ( 12)
MEASUREMENT
00400 1 0 O ERM RADR
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUHDE i
FLOWy IN CONDUIT OR | SAMPLE
THRU TREATHENT PLANTMEASUREMENT
5050 1 0 O L ;
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU REME| i
See Note 6 SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERMT 7

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
Ty

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

el

Enartuaddy

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERM

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

CA

i ;; 1 8
.§ }»}.‘i 3
o it

Y certity ander penaliy of inw that this & and all h were ' ‘ :
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision (1 sccordance with a system designed TELEPHONE
- to assure that qualified personne properly gather and evatuate the Inf tlon

Mr. Michael Holland - submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or ;emn's who m-m::mymm.
or those p directly responsible for gatheri g the infor , the Infx Uon

Area GIOUP Hanager submitted ks, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, lrl‘ln;::;ctl. 63 1 344—3424
1 am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting fatse information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARER

TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibilty of fine and Impri for knowing violatioy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence aff attechments here)
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONL NOTESy COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS

A Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/98) Previous editions may be used. : 01193 , d['gtf islazi:aagé‘qm PAGE fF



U o UV U O e MAJUK
AporessBROOKHAVEN NATIDNAL L ABRORATORY NYQQO5825 Q05 M {sugag 01}
53 BELL AVEe BLDG %464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | E — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 NSLS COOLING. TOWR BLON ETC(HS)
MONITORING PERIOD
FACLITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY G‘.':AR o TBAY _
LocA“O'UPTON NY 11973 FROM Z] 0L OX|1o| UZ] OI| 3I| %%k NO DISCHARGE [__] #**x
TTN: GEQRGE ..ALGSH; GROUD MR MOTE: Read Inetructione before completing thle torm,
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONGCENTRATION NO. F‘Eagf"‘c" SAMPLE
,/’/;><;\\\\ ’ EX | anavsms | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
PH SAMPLE dokodok gk Ak ik k¥ * ki
MEASUREMENT
‘00400 1 0 0 ERMIT, T i
|EF FLUENT GROSS VALUEH 4
InT1 £ GREASE SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

00556 1 © O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

FLDOWy IN CONDUIT OR
HRU TREATMENT PLANT

LR RtV Lt o o Rt LB L XA ]

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

50050 ]. 0 0

- r—a

EFFLUE

RMI

See Llo 2

~ SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

[ eermy under penalty of iaw that lhls &

and =l
don In

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager

d under my direction or

1 Or sunery

fr thoce neracme dlcortly socmomadble for oot I oL

were

with & svstem declanad

2 system degigned

tos mun thal qunm\ed pcrsunnd pmperly gather and evaluate the information
submitied. Based ort my Inquiry of the person or pemm who mul-ge the sysm-n.

OF UiGSe PRISGNS WiTetuy respunsivi i galiering the information, the information

TELEPHONE

submltted s, 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, lnd complete. 63 ]. 344‘3424
1 am gware that there are significant penalties for g false | SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE i E— — —
TYPED OR PRINTED inciuding the possibility of fine and for knowin g violatk OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQGENT CoDE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reference alf attachments here)
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESy, COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS
EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/93) Pisvious editions may be used. 01194/ OTz‘@liQi.&ww PAGE f-"’
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' © DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR] TS DA, &UTMTMVWY
NAME 'S p g E

MAJGOR
ADDRESS BROCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYQOOSR3S 002 M {(SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | £ — FINAL
FACILITY UPTON NY _11973 _ MONITORING PERIOD 1 MATER TREATMENT PLT BKWSH (HX)
UTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR| MO | DAY [ YEAR] MO ] DAY —
LOCATION; pT ON NY 11973 FROM[ 02| OL] OX|To| OZ2] 01| 31| *%¢ NO DISCHARGE |__| *%*
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: . Read kn}tucﬁm before completing this form.
PARAMETER B QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION l‘g‘( i sw:ELE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | units AnALYES :
SAMPLE ok ok ok I« o kR * Sk ok Bk ok
LOW RATE MEASURCMENT 1600000 | 072) 0 |4/MO0 CALCTD

00056 1 O O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU
PH

Kkl

00400 1 © O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALY
IRONy TOTAL

{AS FE)

01045 1 © O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

IRONe DISSOLVED SAMPLE
{AS FE) MEASUREMENT

01046 1 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE _
MEASUREMENT

Aok

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

TSAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- [ ﬁ ity of law that (his d ndlll--r‘ -
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER P:;:'z;'“; :I'“"; dl’r:c "'w_m_:u pervision In n; rdance with &2 yﬂ::n"; esigred : TELEPHONE
Mr. Michael Holland

to assure that qustified personnel properly gather and evatusie the Information

submitted. Based on my Inqulry ol‘ the person of persons who manage the system,

or those p directly resp fe for gathering the Informstion, the informstion =
Area Group Hanager mhnimd I3, to the dest of my Imowledge and beliel‘, true, accurate, snd complete. 63 1 344 3424
1 ant aware that there are significant penaltles for i g false Informatt SIANATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE FARER
TYPED OR PRINTED Includlng the possibllity of fine and Imprd for knowing viclat . OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT Cobt | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence o sttschments here)

SAMPLES TO BE COLLECTED AT EFFLUENT PIPE 7O WHICHEVER BASIN IS IN OPERATION AT THE TIMEe STANDING WATER
IN EITHER BASIN SHALL NOT BE COLLECTED FOR DMR SAMPLING PURPUSESe

[T Vi of ~d
T88.1W ¥ oJ

T PAGE F
PA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01195 / d[‘éwti%wdqm f
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SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

1 certsly under pensity of law that (his document snd afl attachments were

Mr. Michael Holland -
rea Group Manager

prep
-

1 am aware that there are significant penalties for

TYPED OR PRINTED

? under my direction or supervision in sccardance with a system designed
to assure that qualifled pecsonnel properly guther and evaluate the Information
subsmitted, Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the Informatlon
subsmitted &, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, and complete,

TELEPHONE

W o W W e - FIAJUN
AoDREsSBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YD005835 008 M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING FERIOD STORMWTR RUNOFF WAREHOUSE (HW)
FACLITY BROOKHAVEN Nd\TIGNAL LABORATORY [YEAR | MO_| DAY YEAR] MO | DAY
LOCATIONg pT ON NY 11973 FROM[ 02| OL| CL|To[ 02| O] 31] #%* NO DISCHARGE |__| #*%*
ATTN: GEORGE MALUOSHe GROUP MGR : NOTE: Read inetructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. “‘503,5"“ SAMPLE
y EX | avaysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
SAMPLE E 23T 3 HkkkkE & ko Ak Ak koo .
F’gﬂﬂ N‘t,‘g_% MEASUREMENT 17740 02) 0 |1/MO |INSTAN
00056 1 O O . pTmr ey
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH X & k% ‘
PH . SAMPLE —— ( 12)
MEASUREMENT 0 |1/M0 |GRAB
00400 1 0 O ' ' phokk ) S HNCEY: 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH: el e kakok {IENT]
OIL & GREASE SAMPLE FhSEFE | *kEkkk 19)
MEASUREMENT 0 1IHO GRAB
00556 1 0 O : 3 IHHCESS PRA
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU e i 1 MG/L |

19 1-DI OROETHY SAMPLE Aok kK -28)

01 CHL T LENEMEASUREMENT ¢ . |0 |1/Mm0 |GrAB
34501 1 O O MIE i G rl T GRA
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUEH i | U6/L | 24
1919 1-TRICHLDORO~ SAMPLE Ak ookl { 28)

ETHANE MEASUREMENT
34506 1 0 O A
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU 1 UG/L

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ing false infor

including the possibliity of fine snd imp for

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

AREA
CODE

631 344-3424

NUMBER

YEAR

MO | DAY

IOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reference all attachments here)
PARAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOM TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING A STORM EVENTS (IF NO DISCHARGEs ENTER AN "X™ IN

THE "NO DISCHARGE™

AT W

BOX AT TH

E UPPER RIGHT.) SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIGNAL NOTES,

COMMENTS €& REQUIREKENTS.

SVious

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/85} P

editions may be used.
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MAJOR
ADDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YQQ05835 010 M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F — FINAL .
UPTOCN NY 11973 , MONnomNGPEmOD 1 STORMWTR R O CENTRAL STEAM (H)
FACUTY BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL - LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY [YEAR| MO | DAY i
LocATIoN pT ON NY 11973 FROM{"GZ | 0L | OL|To[ 02| OL| 31| **t NO CISCHARGE o] **%
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR - NOTE: Read Instructions bafors completing this form.
i;l PARAETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION ré?( "“"gg““* SAMPLE
TYPE
L AVERAGE MAXIMUM - | uNiTs MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS AnaLysis
FLOW RATE ~ SAMPLE ook ok ( 07) kR kbk R ke ok Tk Sk INSTAN
See Note 3 MFA_S_QF_‘F'_‘_‘ENT 8300 0

00056 1 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU
PH

Fipese  [ETH
el b |
€ 12)

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT:

00400 1 © O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU
OIL & GREASE

SAMPLE | FEAREE | kAR EE (19)

MEASUREMENT

00556 1 © O PERNI
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

x| M6/L

MPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

E/MI

: % S R R Y :
Hy o t this document and all aftachments were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with & system designed TELEPHONE DATE
. s to assure that quatified personnef properly gather and evaluate the Infonmation
Mr. Michael Holland submitied. Based on my Inguiry of the person or persons who manage the systesn,
or those persons directly responsibie for gathering the Information, the information -
Area Group Hanager submitied Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. 631 344-3424
¥ am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting fatse information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibllity of fine and Imprk for knowing violatioy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refirence alf attachments here)

PARAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOW TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING STOURM EVENT. (IF NO DISCHARGEs ERTER SX¥ IN THE
®NO DISTHARGE™ BOX AT THE UPPER RIGHT)e SEE PERMIT FOUR ADDITIONAL NOTESy COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

isi E £
3A Form 33201 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01197/ é[}lg isaA-Rapdym. PAG f




A Ll lal 3 u 5 U U t ST WS RCATE R IVIAAIVNIN WA NE %80 VIV Y VI MAJOR
ADDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NY0Q05835 06A M {SUBR 01)

53 BELL AVEs BLDSG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | & — FINAL

UPTON NY 11973 - LINAC NCCHWe FLOOR DNSSETC(HTL)

MONITORING PERIOD -
FACLITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART Mo | DAY YEART Mo TBAV _—
LOCATIONY PT ON NY 11973 FROMI" OZ T OL| 0L |To|[ G2 [T OL| 3| *%* NO DISCHARGE b} #%ex
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSH» GROUP MGR - NOTE: Read inetructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR L OADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO, |FREQUENCY | s aAmpy g
: EX | anavss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
ETY SAMPLE ok ok ok ko okk Rk ( 12)
MEASUREMENT 7.3 8.0

0400 1 0 O i PERMIT T 7 et an

a0

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
JIL & GREASE

. SAMPLE Fede sfok ko
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT,

V556 1 0 O

:FFLUENT GROSS VALUE[REGUIREMENT o
LOWs IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE afe ok ol 2o
THRU TREATMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
D050 1 0 0 B ¥
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

See Note 2 SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

EAMI

" yﬁv pe nlyol‘l - lli] Is d and all 5 w
AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under n:‘y dlncll;:nrmp‘tn‘idnn in xcord:nc: with a sysler:r;wlgmd ’ TELEPHONE DATE
- - fo assure that qualified personnel properly gather snd evaluate the information
Mr. Michael Holland submitied. Based on my Inquiry of the person ar persons who manage the system,
or those p directly responsible for gathering the informstion, the Inf tion -—
Ar ea Group Hanager submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, lru:: sccurate, and ::rn,»:.lu:. 63 1 344 3424
J am aware that there are significant penaliles for submitting false Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and impr for knowing viclatloy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

'MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reference afi attachments here)
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

54 G F
% Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/95) Pieviaus editions may be used. 01198/ 02 isi-pastdom. PAGE D



WME  USDUOE

DISURARGE MUNITORING REPORT (DMR]

MAJOR
\DDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABGRATORY NYQ005835 068 M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE,. BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FINAL

_ UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD COOLING TOMWR FROM 919 ETC(HY2)
ACHTY BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR[ MO | DAY VEAR] MO_| DAY -_
OCATIONG T ON NY 11973 FROM{ 02| O1] 01|To| 02| O1] 3I| #**% NGO DISCHARGE |J__] #***
\TTH: GEORGE MALDSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions betors ‘complating this form.

PARAMETER QUANTITY OR I OADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. meog:“c" SAMPLE

EX | anmvsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H SAMPLE ek Aok ek Ak Rk * Aok ok (-12)
MEASUREMENT 0 p/MO CRAB
0400 1 0 O PERMIT EE/ BRAR
(FFLUENT GROSS VALUH Ssu :
JIL & GREASE SAMPLE ( 19) .
MEASUREMENT 0 /Mo

0556 1 0 O ‘ gy i :
:FFLUENT GROSS VALUE LYK Me/L .,
‘LOWy IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE Y TT
'HRU TREATHMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT 0.6 0 /Mo CORDR
0050 1 © O ERMAIT, T WLk OED

:FFLUENT GROSS valLug

See Note 2

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERMIT:

MEASUREMENT

E

M

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

k%

that (his @ I attach =
AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | 1 e B e o s el o with 8 spsiomdesigned TELEPHONE DATE
-1 that quafified nef properly gather snd evaluste the informatlo
Mr. Michael Holland !:::I\::d ‘B;:: on m;nlz:lry ol:’rl?:p!’r::n or p.em: :l:;ema:-:eomy:;m.
th directt nsible for gathesing the information, the Information —
Area Group Manager e e il ol o o he normaton, e formati 631 344-3424
1 am aware that there sre significant penalties for submitting false lnfor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARER
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibillty of fine and Impri: for knowing violath OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT CODE NUMBER YEAR}] MO | DAY
MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refarence alf attachments here)
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESy COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS
\ Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. PAGE
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